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E name of the Company I SYLPH TETHNDLDGIES LTD |
ST L . S v | e et o i s i Y e o e i e o . ., 1
| scrip Code | ; |  quarter Ended 31/03/2015
e [Zrmmm Bt ittt g rorio byl [k LRt & S i e e e 7
P s A s A et e e e m e s s s \
| Partly Paid-up shares | No. of partly As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| paid-up shares | of partly paid-up | no. of shares
l shares | of the company
| Held by promoter/ NIL NIL | NIL
} promoter group |
| Held by puinc NIL | NIL I NIL
| ____________________________________________________________________________
| Total | [
Ao A e S R SR S et e e | ===~ /
L i e S S s e e B L SRR SR e m SR e =T R \
outstanding | No. of As a % of total no. | As a % of total
convertible | outstanding of outstanding con- | no. of shares
securities :- | securities vertible securities | of the company,
| | assuming .full
I conversion of
I the convertible
| i securities
_______________________ I..______.....__..--_-_ e e e e | T e . e . e
Held by promoter/ | MIL | MIL NIL
promoter group j } :
| _____________________________________________________________________________
| Held by public I NIL NIL MIL
Total
R T B sty /
Fo o b e i R G S S L LR s R s A s e B e s e e e S R TS R Y
| warrants:- ' No. of As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| ' warrants of warrants ne. of shares |
| ; of the company
I I | assuming full
| I | conversion of |
I I the warrants |
| Held by promoter/ MIL : NIL | NIL
I promoter group’ i. E '
I Held by public MIL I NIL 1 NIL
| Total | |
Yommmmmmmommmmmm— o m | smmmm e g e m e |m=mmme et e | === 4
o e A R S S e S e A S e s \
| Total paid-up capital
| of the company,
| assuming full
| conversion of warrantsl 14900000
| and 'convertible
| securities : |
\ . | oo oo o me e eieesom oo oo mooon /
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uUntitled

31/03/2015

NO. OF % OF

SYLPH TECHMOLOGIES LTD

SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

CATE  DESCRIPTION MO, OF % OF

GORY SHARES CAPITAL

00 INDIVIDUALS 11826448 79.37 =
31 BODIES CORPORATE 1220627 8.19

40 PROMOTER . 1842025 12.36

94 M.R.I. (MOM-REPAT) 1200 0.01

98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FaMILY 9700 0.07

TOTAL ‘=====> 14900000 100.00

HOLDERS HOLDRES
5351 - 99.04

36 0.67

3 0.06

1 0.02

12 .22

5403 100.00

SYLPH TECHMOLOGIES

LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

“Page No : 00001
' 31/03/2015

CWO003

CwWo001
1204720000771955
1202620000001260
1202620000092511
1202620000053972 .
Cwoo0?2
1202620000002061
INI00126-10401708
1301760000038818
1202620000089532
IN301330-20852936
rRO5202 ) .
1201180000005139
AQ3022

Z01076

701091
1201130000007831
IN302679-30645153
NO2004

pPO2003

NOZ2163
1204630000295364
1203320003122989
1203440000110004
s05635
1203970000012112
IN300214-16653023
w2001 .
IN300513-16943327
k03243

NOZ2253

pO2173
IN300095-11278176
pO2234

KO3114

MO3195

mO3127
1206810000052661
w2120

ROL10O02

] F BAPNA
GHAMSHYAM SONT
ASY TRADING PVT LTD
DEVEI WANDAN AGRAWAL
GHAMNSHYAM SONI
RAJESH JAIN
FRAJESH JAIN
JAYSHRI JAIN
HIMANSHU BOTADARA
SHILA JATIN
ATIT JAIN
INVYESTSMART STOCK BROKERS PYT LTD
RANINA VERMA
ANTL MANSUKHLAL KOTHARI
ARVIND M KARIYA
ANIL KOTHARI
KAMAN S.SOLANKL
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE LIMITED
AMIL GUPTA
MAGIT KESHAVII RITA
PREM MITTAL
MARESH T SANGHANI
JAY PRAKASH SHUKLA
S vV R CHOWDARY
SHAH AKSHAY R
SUDHA B WVITHLANI
SUNIL 5 GANDHI
DEEPAKKUMAR DAYARAMBHATL PATEL
VIJAY BAGADL
PANKADJ HIRALAL SHAH
KISHOR THACKAR
NIMISH SUDHIRCHAMWNDRA SHROFF
PRASHANT K SHAH
Kamlesh s sharma
PARSHU RAM GUPTA
KISHORILAL AGARAWAL
MAHESH R SHAH
MINOD J BUHARIWALLA
MANIULABEN S PANDYA
VINOD SRIVASTAWVA
R ARUNA
Page 1

3700000 24.83
2700000 18.12

1115785 7.48
1000000 6.71
1000000 6.71
895200 6.00
554200 3.71
392625 2.63
234075 1.57
75500 0.50
48600 0.32
47806 0.32
45500 0.30
35900 0.24
26200 0.17
19600 0.13
16000 0.10
14600 0.09
13000 0.08
12200 0.08
10900 0.07
10600 0.07
10030 0.06
10000 0.06
10000 0.06
10000 0.06
9900 0.06
8700 0.06 .
9600 0.06
9400 0.06
9300 0.06
8700 0.05
8600 0.05
7900 0.05
7800 0.05
7600 0.05
7100 0.04
7000 0.04
7000 0.04
7000 0.04
6900 0.04



w

mM03222
D02218
505223
J02201
MO3307

untitled
MUKESH 1 DHARQD
DHIRUBHAL "M THAEKAR
SUDHIR
JASMINE M VADQDARIA
MANDD 13 GOLECHA

6000 0.04
3800 0.03
5800 0.03
5800 0.03
5800 0.03

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

Page No : 00001

1204720000771955
IN301330-20852936
1201130000007831
IN300239-12863790
1203440000006536
120106e0000036095.
002005
1204150000007808
y01042
1204230000025644
1204370000004838
1201410000009040
1204630000023115
1201330000686189
PO2133

s05641
1201640000007983
IN302365-10000130
120344000006871%
IN301151-21882036
1202650100023645
c01203
IN301846-10283572
IN300239-11869399
1204000000000023
IN301477-10000096
1205690000007312
AQ1074 !
1201910100055137
IN301983-10000168
1206690000000050
IN300940-10160640
1203070000105151
1203800000000168
sOL1808

s05645

ASY TRADING PVT LTD

ITNVESTSMART STOCK BROKERS PVYT LTD
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE LIMITED
SHREEJI BROKING PRIVATE LTD

TULSTI MARKETING‘PUT QTQ

Rander Corporation Limited

ORTENT CARTONS LIMITED

JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PYT, LTD
YOGLAXMI INVETRD PVT LTD.

RR EQUITY BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

ACHATES INVESTMENT & CREDITS (P}
BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD.

NIRMAL BAMNG SECURITIES PVT LTD
PLAY-FAIR CAPITAL AND INV (PF) LTD.
SWAN FINANCE LIMITED

MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT
A3 CAPITAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED
SHREYA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
CAPMAN FINANCIALS LIMITED

LSE SECURITIES LTD.

RAMA SHIWVA LEASE FIMNAMCE PRIVATE LT
ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD
BOMNAMZA PORTFOLIO LTD

RAGA FINVEST LIMITED

AHILYA CONSTRUCTION P LTD

SMC GLOBAal SECURITIES LIMITED
ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD

CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD

INDUS PORTFOLIO PWT. LTD

PCS SECURITIES LIMITED

SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED
SHENOY FIMANCE PRIVATE LTD

SURVIKA TRADERS PVT LTD

31/03/2015
SHARES % CAPITAL
1115785 7.48
| 47806 0.32
14600 0.09
5312 0.03
5000 0.03
4000 0.02
3100 0.02
2500 0.01
2500 0.01
2200 0.01
2100 0.01
2000 0.01
1750 0.01
1700 0.01
1500 0.01
1500 0.01
1200 0.00
900 0.00
701 0.00
600 0.00
GO0 0.00
500 0.00
400 0.00
373 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD

LIST OF PRCMOTER

Page No : 00001
31/03/2015




untitled

A03184 AMIT RASIKLAL SHAH
505245 SHASHIKALA DALMIA
AQ3114 AMBARAM
1201060001413484  JAGDISH G PATEL
v02172 VIJAYA TOSHNIWAL
P02088 PUSHP LATA SONI
IN302679-37278071 JASWANT SINGH BISHT
B02142 BALKRISHNA HARLALKA
M03222 MUKESH, J DHARCD *
00050 TOTAL SHARES —==S---cmmmmmciuanaoao
¥

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

FOLIO NO. MAME OF THE HOLDER
Cwono3 " J P BAPNA
cwoool - GHANSHYAM " SONT

1202620000001260 DEVKI NANDAN AGRAWAL
1202620000092511  GHANSHYAM SONI
IN300126-10401708 HIMANSHU BOTADARA
1301760000038818 SHILA JAIN
1202620000089532 ATIT JAIN

RO5202 RANINA VERMA
1201180000005139  ANIL MANSUKHLAL KOTHARI
a03022 ARVIND M KARIYA

Z01076 ANIL KOTHARI

Z01091 KANAN S.S0LANKI
IN302679- 3ﬂ545153 ANIL GUPTA

NOZ2004 NAGII KESHAVII RITA
POZ003 : PREM MITTAL

NO2163 MARESH T SANGHANI

1204630000295364° JaY PRAKASH SHUKLA
1203320003122989 5 VvV R CHOWDARY
1205440000110004 SHAH AKSHAY R

s05635 SUDHA B VITHLANI
1203970000012112 SUNTL S5 GANDHI
IN300214-16653023 DEEPAKKUMAR DAYARAMBHATI PATEL

V2001 2 VIJAY BAGADI
IN300513-16943327 PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH
KO3243 KISHOR THACKAR
NOZ2255 NIMISH SUDHIRCHANDRA SHROFF
PD2173 PRASHANT K SHAH
IN300095-11278176 Kamlesh 5 sharmd
PO2234 PARSHU RAM GUPTA
K03114 KISHORILAL AGARAWAL
MO3195 MAHESH R SHAH
V02120 VINOD SRIVASTAVA
1206810000052661  MANJULABEN S5 PANDYA
MO3127 MINOO J BUHARIWALLA
A03184 _ AMIT RASIKLAL SHAH
RO1002 R ARUNA

505245 ! SHASHIKALA DALMIA
af3114 AMBARAM
1201060001413454 JAGDISH G PATEL
V21772 VIJAYA TOSHMIWAL
FPOZ088 PUSHP LATA SONT
IN300214-11294708 RAJESH DAMII NANDU
s0a012 STATE BANK OF INDIA
TN302679=37278071 JASWANT SINGH BISHT
BO2142 : BALKRISHNA HARLALKA

Page 2

6900 .04
6500 0.04
6300 0.04
6300 0.04
6200 .04
6100 0.04
6000 0.04
6000 . 0.04
6000 0.04
12188121 31.79
Page No : 00001
31/03/2015
SHARES % CAPITAL
3700000 O 24,83
2700000 15.12
1000000 6.71
1000000 6.71
234075 1.57
75500 0.50
48600 0.32
45500 0.30
35900 0,24
26200 0,17
19600 0.13
16000 0.10
13000 0.08
12200 0.08
10900 Q.07
10600 Q.07
10030 0.06
10000 0.06
10000 0.06
10000 0.06
9900 0.06
9700 0.06
9600 0.06
9400 0.06
8300 0.06
8700 0.05
8600 0.05
7900 0.05
7800 0.05
7600 0.05
7100 0.04
7000 0.04
7000 0.04
7000 0.04
6900 0.04
6900 0.04
6500 0.04
6300 0.04
6300 0.04
6200 0.04
6100 0.04
6000 .04
6000 0.04
8000 0.04
6000 0.04



o

1202620000053972,
CwiD02
1202620000002061

Untitled

RAJESH JAIN
RAJESH JAIN
JAYSHRI JAIN

SYLPH TECHMOLOGIES LTD
LIST OF N.R.I. {MNON-REPAT)

________________________________________________________________________________

S¥LPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

IN300386-10183650
IN301983-10479542
1202900000016382"
1207020000115501
1202540000098840
1207100000075225
IN300206-10688506
IN300999-10000012
1206120000266405
1202000000252236.
1201370000311580
IN302365-10629492

PRAKASH CHAND B SURANA
AdAY JAIN :

DINESH B. RATHOD HUF BASTIMAL RATHO
R. T. KEWALRAMANI (HUF)

VIJAY KUMAR HUF

RAVI MANOHARLAL PUNJABI- HUF .
PRAMOD KR -JAIN

MR. BHAGWATI PRASAD MANDHOLTIA
RAJ KUMAR SINGHAL

SANJAY GOLECHHA (HUF)

SHRI OMPRAKASH SONI HUF

VIKAS JAIN

895200 6.00
554200 3.71
392625 2,63
1842045 12.36
Page No : 00001
31/03/2015
SHARES % CAPITAL
1200 0.00

. 1200 0.00
Page No : 00001
31/03/2015
SHARES % CAPITAL
3000 0.02
2000 0.01
1000 0.00
1000 0.00
1000 0.00
500 0.00

300 0.00

200 0.00

200 0.00

200 0.00

200 0.00

100 0.00
9700 0.06

Page 1



Untitled

o

SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD 31/03/2015

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

SHARE HOLDING OF NUMBER % TO- NS o %10

MNOMINAL WALUE OF: - TOTAL TOTAL
B s 5 (€))] (4) (5)

" ueto 5,000 - 4127 76.38 0855740 661
5,001 - 10,000 791 14.64 7286450 4.89
10,001 - 20,000 283 5.24 4808870 3.23
20,001 - 30,000 85 1.57 2218000 ° .1.49
30,001 - 40,000 31 0.57 1100010 0.74
40,001 - 50,000 | 21 0.39 1007600 0.68
50,001 = 1,00,000 42 0.78 2940120 1.97
1,00,001 AND ABOVE 23 0.43 119783210 80.39

Page 1



Untitled

Format for Disclosures under Regulatien 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where |
the shares of the TC are liited

3. Particulars of the shareholder(s) : z

a. Mame of the person(s) together with
persons act1n? in Concert  (PAC)
whose total holding {ingluding that

“in the form of shares, warrants,
converyible  securities and  any
other instrument that would entitle
the holder to receive shares in the
TC) is-more than 25% of the voting
rights of the TC.

or

b. Mame{s} of promoter(s), member of Flease refer below point 4 for details,
the promoter group and PAC with him

4. Particulars of the Shareholding of Number | % w.r.t. zotal % of total
" person(s) mentioned at 3D abpve of shares share / vorting diluted share
capital £ voring
wherever capital of
applicable TC (*)
As of March 31, 2015% helding of
| a) SHaRres :
| 001 RAJESH JAIN EQ5200
002 RAJESH JAIN . 554200
D33 JAYSHRI JAIn J 392625 ;
bl voring rRights HA, HA | NA
(otherwise than by shares) |
c; Warrants Ha, A, A
Convertible securities Ha | i WA

Pk Lap O
]
s
(8]
ol
=

| e) Any other instrument that would A NA NA
entitle the holder to receive
share in the TC

Parg-g*®

Page 1
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untitled

wame of the Target Company @ SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD

T ———

wame(s) of the person and
Perons  Acting in Concert
{Pac) with the person

HAJESH JAIN
RAJESH JAIN
JAYSHRI JAIN

For -,'wIS‘:’LIPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
| k|

g

!
] "
e

whether the person belongs | Pan-of the perseon
to Promoter/Fromoter qroup } and PaCs’
|

ABURPIS03E0
Promoter/Promoter Group
Promoter/Fromoter Group ABUPIG03TE

|
|
|
|
| Promoter/Promoter Group
|
|
|

_g.f
1gpa}ﬂre of the authorised Signatory

et .
Place :

rate @ 3170372015

M

OTE 5"

1. In case of promoter(s) makin
disclosure under regulation

disclosure under regulatien 30(2), no additional

£1} is reuired.

{*) piluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding converible securities/warrants into equity shares

of the TC.

(**} Part-g shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.
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